Description:
The UA Disc Plate Pulverizers will
efficiently reduce 1/4″ material to
-150 mesh at rates ranging from
50 to 200 lbs./hour. The UA
Pulverizer is v-belt driven and
operates at 900 RPM’s. They are
furnished with a set of standard

LOCATIONS
W EST  C OA ST
7 1 8 N .  F r i e s  A v en ue
W ilm ing to n , C A  907 44
EA ST  C OA ST
3 7 40 N W 1 2 4th  A ve
C or al  S pr in gs , F L  3 3 0 65
Information Technology Solutions
UA Pulverizer
Catalog Number Description Capacity Ship Wt.
010F-002 UA, 2 HP, 230-460 V/3Ph/60 Hz,Or 380 V/3 Ph/50 Hz 50-100 415
010F-003 UA, 3 HP, 230-460 V/3Ph/60 Hz,Or 380 V/3 Ph/50 Hz 50-100 430
010F-051 UA 51 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Standard Iron Alloy – Stationary
12
010F-052 UA 52 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Standard Iron Alloy – Revolving
12
010F-083 UA 83 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Manganese Steel – Stationary
12
010F-084 UA 84 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Manganese Steel – Revolving
12
010F-085 UA 85 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Hardened Iron Alloy – Stationary
12
010F-086 UA 86 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Hardened Iron Alloy – Revolving
12
010F-092 UA 92 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Ceramic – Stationary
12
010F-093 UA 93 Pulverizer Plate 8″ Ceramic – Revolving
12
010F-094 UA 94 8″ Stationary Iron Alloy plate
 12
010F-095 UA 95 8″ Revolving Iron Alloy plate
 12
010F-202 LD 03 8″ lead dog stationary plate
 12
010F-203 LD 04 8″ lead dog revolving plate